

## FERONERIE

I.D.: 88908045

---

Data publicarii	31.10.23	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 934,95 RON - 934,95 RON

---

Descriere: 1.|KOBBER ALBASTRU 0.75KG NC:32050000 |BUC| 6.0| 20.17| 121.02| 22.99| | | | | | | | | | |  
2.|DILUANT 551 0.9L NC:38140090 |BUC| 2.0| 14.29| 28.58| 5.43| | 3.|KOBBER ALBASTRU  
0.75KG NC:32050000 |BUC| 1.0| 20.17| 20.17| 3.83| | | | | | | | | | | 4.|FPB PH 3 CAP  
SURUBELNITA |BUC| 5.0| 1.51| 7.55| 1.43| | |NC:82079030 | | | | | | | 5.|676015 CREION  
TENSIUNE |BUC| 1.0| 1.60| 1.60| 0.30| | 6.|CILINDRU DESCENTR. 92 NC:83021000 |BUC| 1.0|  
36.97| 36.97| 7.02| | | | | | | | | 7.|672483 SURUB PT.FIX.CAPAC WC |BUC| 6.0| 1.01| 6.06|  
1.15| | |NC:73181595 | | | | | | | 8.|SURUB CAPAC WC CIO NC:73181595 |BUC| 10.0| 1.18|  
11.80| 2.24| | 9.|DISC ABRAZIV 115X1 NC:82034000 |BUC| 5.0| 3.78| 18.90| 3.59|  
|10.|MECANISM INC.3/8 PLASTIC 701 |BUC| 1.0| 13.87| 13.87| 2.64| | |NC:84818019 | | | | | |  
|11.|BROASCA KALE K269 NC:83014090 |BUC| 10.0| 39.50| 395.00

---